AJ. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, MANGALORE - DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE
MBBS MASTER TIME TABLE FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2019

Date Day |8 AM-9 AM 9 AM.-12 PM 12:00 NOON 2.00 P.M.-4.00P.M.
1.00 P.M PRACTICALS
01/06/2019 | Sat IV- NO CLASS
VI- NO CLASS
VII- NO CLASS
02/06/2019 | Sun
03/06/2019 | Mon IV- NO CLASS V- NO CLASS
VI- NO CLASS
VII- NO CLASS
04/06/2019 | Tue VI — Growth and IV- NO CLASS VI — Theory on-Lab equipments
development, Growth charts | VI- CLASS (Hemoglobinometer, Horrocks
— Dr Sachidanand VII- NO CLASS apparatus, Chloroscope, Dial
thermometer, Clinical
thermometer) and
Miscellaneous(Colour coded bins,
tobacco products, alcohol)- PG Dr
Narayan
VIl - STATISTICS — NO CLASS
05/06/2019 | Wed IV- NO CLASS IV-Nutritional VI- Care of preschool child, Child
VI- NO CLASS problems in public health Problem, Congenital
VII- NO CLASS health, Protein-energy | malformation —Dr Shreya

malnutrition,
Xerophthalmia,
Nutritional anaemia—

VII - NO CLASS




Dr Sindu

06/06/2019 | Thu IV- NO CLASS
VI- NO CLASS
VII- NO CLASS
07/06/2019 | Fri I11- NO CLASS IV- NO CLASS
VI- NO CLASS IV -PRACTICALS 1 -
VII -NO CLASS VII- NO CLASS Epidemiological exercise 1. Cough
and cold, Diphtheria— PGDr Linda
VI/VII- SEMINAR
Brig Dr Hemant Kumar.All PGs
(except Pane PGs/those having
class) to attend.
08/06/19 Sat IV- NO CLASS
VI- NO CLASS
VII- NO CLASS
09/06/2019 | Sun
10/06/2019 | Mon IV- NO CLASS V- NO CLASS
VI- NO CLASS
VII- NO CLASS
11/06/2019 | Tue VI — Universal Immunization | IV- NO CLASS VI - 1-90 -Lab equipments and
programme& AEFI VI- NO CLASS Miscellaneous spotters — PG Dr
(REVISION) — Dr Pradeep VII- NO CLASS lybu& Dr Smrithi

91-180 — Record correction
— PG Dr Seema & Dr Narayan

VII - STATISTICS — NO CLASS




12/06/2019 | Wed IV- NO CLASS IV-lodine deficiency VI- IMNCI & School health
VI- NO CLASS disorder, Endemic services —Brig (Dr) Dr Hemant
VII- NO CLASS fluorosis, Lathyrism, Kumar.All PGs (except Pane
Nutritional factors in PGs/those having class) to attend.
selected diseases— Dr P
V Kurulkar
VIl - NO CLASS
13/06/2019 | Thu IV- NO CLASS
VI- NO CLASS
VII- NO CLASS
14/06/2019 | Fri I11- NO CLASS IV- NO CLASS IV -PRACTICALS 2-
VI- NO CLASS Epidemiological exercise 2. Enteric
VIl - NO CLASS VII- NO CLASS fever, Diarrhoea — PG Dr
Priyanka
VI/VIl - SEMINAR
Brig (Dr) Hemant Kumar.All
PGs (except Pane PGs/those
having class) to attend.
15/06/2019 | Sat IV- NO CLASS 1°" MBBS - NO
VI- NO CLASS CLASS
VII- NO CLASS
16/06/2019 | Sun
17/06/2019 | Mon IV- NO CLASS V- NO CLASS
VI- NO CLASS

VII- NO CLASS




18/06/2019 | Tue VI- Handicapped children, IV- NO CLASS VI -PRACTICALS -
Behaviour problems, Juvenile | VI- NO CLASS 91-180-Lab equipments and
delinquency, Children in VII- NO CLASS Miscellaneous spotters — PG Dr
difficult circumstances, Seema and Dr Narayan
Battered baby syndrome, Girl 1-90 — Record correction
child & gender bias, — Dr — PG Dr lybu& Dr Smrithi
Anusha
VIl - STATISTICS — NO CLASS
19/06/2019 | Wed IV- NO CLASS IV-Assessment of VI1- Child abuse Street children,
VI- NO CLASS nutritional status, Refugee & displaced children,
VII- NO CLASS Nutritional surveillance, | Child labour & exploitation,
Social aspects of trafficking, marriage, guidance,
nutrition — Dr placement, Juvenile justice act — Dr
Prasanna K S Maria
VIl - NO CLASS
20/06/2019 | Thu IV- NO CLASS
VI- NO CLASS
VII- NO CLASS
21/06/2019 | Fri I11- NO CLASS IV- NO CLASS IV -PRACTICALS 3 -
VI- NO CLASS Epidemiological exercise 3. AFP n
VII - NO CLASS VII- NO CLASS Measles —Dr Linda

VI/VII - SEMINAR

Brig (Dr) Hemant Kumar.All
PGs (except Pane PGs/those
having class) to attend.




22/06/2019 | Sat IV- NO CLASS 1°T MBBS - NO
VI- NO CLASS CLASS
VII- NO CLASS
23/06/2019 | Sun
24/06/2019 | Mon IV- NO CLASS V- NO CLASS
VI- NO CLASS
VII- NO CLASS
25/06/2019 | Tue VI - Social welfare IV- NO CLASS VI - PRACTICALS- Theory
programme- child welfare, VI- NO CLASS 1.Drugs spots
agencies, ICDS, Health of VII- NO CLASS (Malaria, TB, Leprosy, HIV, FS-
adolescents— Dr Sajjan FA tablets, STI, Anti helminthic,
TB Treatment card)
2.0ccupational health spotters
(Safety helmet, Eye glasses, Safety
gloves, Safety boots, Ear mufflers,
Ear plugs)
- PG Drlybu
VIl - STATISTICS — NO CLASS
26/06/2019 | Wed IV- NO CLASS IV-Food surveillance, V- Indicators of MCH care,
VI- NO CLASS Food, Milk, Meat Maternal mortality ratio, National
VII- NO CLASS hygiene, Fish & Egg, health care indicators, Preventive &

Fruit & Vegetables,
Sanitation of eating
places, Food handlers,
Food borne diseases,
Food toxicants— Dr
Chethana

social measures

Brig Dr Hemant Kumar. All PGs
(except Pane PGs/those having
class) to attend.

VII - NO CLASS




27/06/2019 | Thu IV- NO CLASS
VI- NO CLASS
VII- NO CLASS
28/06/2019 | Fri I11- NO CLASS IV- NO CLASS IV- PRACTICALS 4-Record
VI- NO CLASS correction of Practical 1,2,3
VII -NO CLASS VII- NO CLASS 1-90 - PG Dr Linda
91-180 — PG Dr Priyanka
VI/VII -SEMINAR
Brig (Dr) Hemant Kumar. All
PGs (except Pane PGs/those
having class) to attend.
29/06/2019 | Sat IV- NO CLASS 1¥ MBBS - NO
VI- NO CLASS CLASS
VII- NO CLASS
30/06/2019 | Sun

Note: All post graduates should show the material to be taken in practicals to the concerned faculty before the assigned class




Classes Allotted

Faculty Number of 8 — 9 classes Number of Seminar allotted
Theory classes clinical classes
allotted (9-12)
Brig(Dr)Hemanth Kumar 2 Nil As per staff roster | 4
Dr P V Kurulkar 1 Nil As per staff roster | Nil
Dr Prasanna K S 1 Nil As per staff roster | Nil
Dr Sachidanand 1 1 NA Nil
Dr. Manjula Nil Nil NA Nil
Dr Maria 1 Nil As per staff roster | Nil
Dr Pradeep 1 1 As per staff roster | Nil
Dr Chethana 1 Nil As per staff roster | Nil
Dr Anusha 1 1 As per staff roster | Nil
Dr Shreyaswi 1 Nil As per staff roster | Nil
Dr Sajjan 1 1 As per staff roster | Nil
Dr Sindhu 1 Nil As per staff roster | Nil
Clinical classes: 7™, 6™ and 4™ term as per the posting of the faculty which is 25 classes per term.
Prof & HOD
Distribution to:
All Faculty

OP/ Dept Notice board




